University Departments Study Material (Printing, Binding etc.) for Year 2025-2026 & 2026-2027 under 
Annual Rate Contract Basis.

Tender
Form Fees Rs.

EMD in Rs. Validity of
e-Tender

Prebid Meeting Technical Bid
Opening date & 

time
Rs. 10000/-

(Rs. Ten Thousand)
+ GST

Rs. 1,50,000/-
(Rs. One Lac Fifty
Thousand Only)

120 days Date : 10/12/2025
15.30 Hrs.

Date: 18/12/2025
at 15.30 Hrs.

Venue : Mumbai University Press, M. J. Phule Bhavan, (Examination House), Vidyanagari, Santacruz 
(E.), Mumbai – 400 098. Mob. : 8976744123 Email : Press@mu.ac.in 

Schedule for Tenderers :